SHARE:

Join Our Email List



FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Media Contact:

Sean Liphard Communications Manager seanl@cfvi.net 202.770.7535 cell

CFVI Soliciting Updates for 2020-2021 Community Organizations Directory

USVI nonprofit organizations are asked to submit information by December 1, 2020

U.S. Virgin Islands, November 12, 2020 — Calling all nonprofit organizations serving residents of the U.S. Virgin Islands! Make sure you are counted in the CFVI 2020-21 Community Organizations Directory!

For the past 30 years, the Community Foundation of the Virgin Islands (CFVI) has been bringing positive changes in to the Territory through programs committed to youth, learning, family support and the environment. Since 2005, CFVI has provided a comprehensive organizational profile of community non-profits to effectively guide philanthropic giving and to bring awareness to various services that are available throughout the Territory. By making sure your organization is included, you receive greater visibility for your services and the work of your organization.

If you would like your organization to be included in our 2020-2021 directory of community organizations, please complete <u>this form</u> no later than December 1, 2020. For more information, contact us at <u>general.info@cfvi.net</u> or 340-774-6031.

###

Since 1990, the Community Foundation of the Virgin Islands (CFVI) has been a catalyst for positive change in the Territory through initiatives committed to youth, learning, family support and the environment. With a professional staff and a volunteer Board of Directors composed of community leaders, CFVI is a trusted advocate and supporter of programs that ensure opportunity and sustainability for current and future generations. CFVI is a registered non-profit organization entirely supported by individual donors, grants, trusts, corporate donations and estate planning. For more information, visit <u>cfvi.net</u>.